
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #6

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 16 - JANUARY 6, 2007

Supercross

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

917 E. Sorby  825.9251

921 M. Rivas  1026.0952

99 K. Mace  827.2313

627 L. Lillie  527.3864

202 S. Bess  527.6145

79 J. Marsack  427.9076

109 T. Hadsell  627.9757

969 M. Corder  228.1818

884 J. Pecsok  928.1969

66 S. Skinner  928.46010

96 C. Whitcraft  728.62111

175 T. Campbell  1028.94512

332 C. Robbins  829.81113

457 S. Cram  234.15314

990 C. Hay  636.40215

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

917 E. Sorby  1020.1751

627 L. Lillie  821.3482

79 J. Marsack  921.9803

332 C. Robbins  424.2134

969 M. Corder  424.3845

202 S. Bess  825.5536

921 M. Rivas  827.0077

99 K. Mace  827.7818

175 T. Campbell  628.1639

66 S. Skinner  1028.71510

96 C. Whitcraft  428.85011

884 J. Pecsok  929.45812

109 T. Hadsell  229.46913

457 S. Cram  135.25414

990 C. Hay  344.25515

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

921 M. Rivas  814.2531

917 E. Sorby  614.4232

99 K. Mace  614.5923

79 J. Marsack  614.6544

202 S. Bess  514.8855

627 L. Lillie  515.0026

175 T. Campbell  215.0627

969 M. Corder  515.1608

884 J. Pecsok  415.3039

66 S. Skinner  615.34910

96 C. Whitcraft  715.49511

109 T. Hadsell  715.72312

332 C. Robbins  115.82813

457 S. Cram  416.67914

990 C. Hay  619.91715
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